
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
Summer 2024 
 

 
 
Monday 15th July – Friday 16th August 2024 

 

 
 
 

 
 
October Half-term 
2024 

 
 
Monday 21st October – Friday 1st November 
2024 

 

 
 
 

 
 
Christmas 2024 

 
 
Monday 16th December October – Friday 20th 
December 2024 

 

 
 

 
 
February Half-term 
2025 

 
 
Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 2025 

 

 
 
 

 
 
Easter 2025 

 
 
Monday 31st March – Thursday 17th April 
2025 
 

 

 
 

 
 
May Half-Term 
2025 

 
 
Tuesday 27th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

 

 

 

Polam Holiday Club Dates 2024 - 2025 


